PRIVATE SECTOR (Non-Retail)

SMC Corporation of America*
King Systems Corporation
Firestone Industrial Corporation
Ryan Fireprotection Inc.
Industrial Dielectrics, Inc.
Riverwalk Village

HELMER Inc.

Perfecto Manufacturing, Inc.
Cardon & Associates

Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.
Atkins Elegant Desserts Inc.
Perkins Logistics LLC

Boice Manufacturing, Inc.
Burco Corporation

EnerDel Inc.*

Metro Plastics Technologies, Inc.

Noble Industries, Inc.
Ambassador Medical/GE
Riverwalk Commons
Index Corporation
Taylored Systems, Inc.
Indiana Surgery Center
*Opening Spring 2009
PUBLIC SECTOR

Hamilton County
Noblesville Schools
Riverview Hospital
City of Noblesville

Hamilton East Public Library

LARGEST EMPLOYERS

Source: City of Noblesville - Department of Economic Development (January 2009)

EMPLOYEES

475

428

300

195

170

150

140

140

110

109

90

76

70

70

67

59

55

50

50

46

39

38

EMPLOYEES

900
897
650
400

40

PRODUCTS/SERVICES

Pneumatic automation products manufacturing
Anesthesia/respiratory care project manufacturing
Vehicular air spring manufacturing
Design/installation of custom fire protection systems
Engineered thermoset plastic compounds/laminates/parts
Skilled nursing facility
Design/manufacturing of refrigerated laboratory equipment
Aquarium products/accessories manufacturing
Skilled nursing/assisted living facility
Produces/installs correctional facility electronic systems
Dessert foods processing
Long-haul/regional truckload distribution
Truck body manufacturing/metal stamping
Custom plastic injection molding
Lithium-ion battery pack manufacturing
Custom plastic injection molding
Sheet metal fabrication/powder coating
Refurbished ultrasound equipment/parts
Assisted living facility
CNC turning machine manufacturing
Design/installation of telecommunications systems

Outpatient surgery center

SERVICES

County government
Public schools
Healthcare
Municipal government

Regional library




	Largest Employers

