LARGEST EMPLOYERS

Source: City of Noblesville - Department of Economic Development (January 2009)

PRIVATE SECTOR (Non-Retail)	EMPLOYEES	PRODUCTS/SERVICES
SMC Corporation of America*	475	Pneumatic automation products manufacturing
King Systems Corporation	428	Anesthesia/respiratory care project manufacturing
Firestone Industrial Corporation	300	Vehicular air spring manufacturing
Ryan Fireprotection Inc.	195	Design/installation of custom fire protection systems
Industrial Dielectrics, Inc.	170	Engineered thermoset plastic compounds/laminates/parts
Riverwalk Village	150	Skilled nursing facility
HELMER Inc.	140	Design/manufacturing of refrigerated laboratory equipment
Perfecto Manufacturing, Inc.	140	Aquarium products/accessories manufacturing
Cardon & Associates	110	Skilled nursing/assisted living facility
Stanley Security Solutions, Inc.	109	Produces/installs correctional facility electronic systems
Atkins Elegant Desserts Inc.	90	Dessert foods processing
Perkins Logistics LLC	76	Long-haul/regional truckload distribution
Boice Manufacturing, Inc.	70	Truck body manufacturing/metal stamping
Burco Corporation	70	Custom plastic injection molding
EnerDel Inc.*	67	Lithium-ion battery pack manufacturing
Metro Plastics Technologies, Inc.	59	Custom plastic injection molding
Noble Industries, Inc.	55	Sheet metal fabrication/powder coating
Ambassador Medical/GE	50	Refurbished ultrasound equipment/parts
Riverwalk Commons	50	Assisted living facility
Index Corporation	46	CNC turning machine manufacturing
Taylored Systems, Inc.	39	Design/installation of telecommunications systems
Indiana Surgery Center	38	Outpatient surgery center
*Opening Spring 2009		
PUBLIC SECTOR	EMPLOYEES	SERVICES
Hamilton County	900	County government
Noblesville Schools	897	Public schools
Riverview Hospital	650	Healthcare
City of Noblesville	400	Municipal government
Hamilton East Public Library	40	Regional library